HVEF200W
9312737100467
12 Months
Exhaust Fan
200mm
Airflow 310-330m³/h
Power: 45W
Full white grille
Quiet operation
Duct kit included
Long life ball bearing motor
Removable grille for easy cleaning
IP Rating: IP x 2
Cut out size 230 x 230mm
Cut out template included
Motor size: 78 x 18mm
Duct size: 125mm
220-240Vac ¬ 50Hz
Carton Quantity: 4